99-6G30-8502-00

86—(GS4—4599—-12
HOOD

(GS—400) 45 a0

99-GS4-4117-00

~7507-05 (9X)

99-280-7020-03 (8X)

99-280-7017-02
99-GS4-4156-00

99-G20-7503—-01 (3X) 99-G10-2650-01

99-280-7018-09 (2X)
99-280—-7006—01 (2X)

\.J
99-G20-1643—-00 (2X) =
99-280-7012-01 (2X)

99-280-7020-03
BOTH SIDES

99-280-7012-01
BOTH SIDES

99-GS4-4148-00 (2X)

99-GS4-4138-00 (2X)

99-G20—-7503-03 (2X)

99-280—-7006—-04 (6X)

99-280-7018-07 (4X) D 99-GS4—4146—00 (3X)

99-280-7017-02 (2X)



HOOD
86-GS4-4599-12

PART #
99-280-7006-01
99-280-7006-04
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7017-02
99-280-7018-07
99-280-7018-09
99-280-7020-03
99-G10-2650-01
99-G20-1643-00
99-G20-7502-03
99-G20-7503-01
99-G20-7503-03
99-G20-7507-05
99-G30-8502-00
99-GS4-4117-00
99-GS4-4138-00
99-GS4-4146-00
99-GS4-4148-00
99-GS4-4156-00

DESCRIPTION
SHCS, 10-32 X 3/8
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4
NYLOC, 10-24
FLAT WASHER, 1/4 SST
SPLIT WASHER, 1/4
SPLIT WASHER, #10
WASHER, 1/4" DELRIN
BLOCK, HOOD STOP
AXIS LEVER, HOOD STOP
FLAT WASHER, 5/16 ID TRA 512
SHSB, 1/4 X 5/8
SHSB, 1/4 X 1
FHS, 10-32 X 3/8
LABEL, WARRANTY INFO
PANEL, HOOD
SUPPORT, SIDE
CROSSBAR, HOOD
SPACER, HOOD DELRIN
LATCH, HOOD

O
NAWRONT
_<

-
o

2, NWN=_2=2ONWON -




	86-GS4-4599-12.pdf
	Sheet1


